13  -  A-line Dresses 61044200 1.00 PCS 3,499.00 3,499.00 -2,099.40 6.00 83.98 6.00 83.97 0.00 0.00

14  -  2 Piece Coord Schiffli Woven Regular 62041300 1.00 PCS 3,499.00 3,499.00 -2,099.40 6.00 83.98 6.00 83.97 0.00 0.00

15.00 37,785.00 -22,671.00 677.39 677.33 0.00

Sub Total : 37785

ItemDiscount : -22671

TaxAmount : 1354.73
Bill Amount : 16468.73

Amount in Words:  ₹  Sixteen Thousand Four Hundred Sixty Eight And Paisa  Seventy Three Only

Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No

Terms & Conditions

1 All Disputes Subject to Jhajjar (Haryana) Jurisdiction.